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
Herrall-Owen- s
. Co.

80S Houses For Sals

ATTENTION
New mod. S rm. home, latest thing In

Interior decorating, Beautiful, color-
ed plumbing, low' down payment.
And small monthly pymt. See Glenn
Hamilton, aula w. mui. rn. zubb

BY OWNER: 2 B R. home, centrally lo-

cated. $7800. terms. Ph.

Leaving tne atate. My SI 3X2 equity in 1

rr old 2 bdrm. house. Insulated,
hwd floors, completely mod. Move
right in for 300. Bal. FJf-- See at
M2 Blller Ave. Ph.

BY OWNER ONLY: See U. House2
lot. 3 bdrm, 2 yr. old. mod. In good
mill town. Furnished. Owner leaving
state for hearth. Only $4300. 1 block
E. of Club House. 3 blocks S Hi
School In Willamiaa. Ore. Address B.
B. Ham. Box 84. WUlamina.

807 Aplau Courts for Sals

A nartmpTit Hnnsp
Reasonable or consider trade property

of leas value. Owner must change
climate before winter. 3 rentals plus
tee owner's apt. High net return.
Consider reasonable offers.

Strout Realty
35 S. 12th St. Phone
AUTO & COTTAGE COURTS & APTS.

SOME WILL TAKE SOME TRADE
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S. Liberty. Salem. Ore. Ph. 37113.

803 Lots For Sals
A FEW GOOD LOTS at the edge of

City. $23.00 down and $20.00 per
month at 3 on balance.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve.
2 LOTS. Kingwood Terrace. On pav-

ing, city water. Nice view. $850 each.
Consider acreage north or east, or
car. Ph. C. J. Jackson Real
rate.1063C3!icade Drive

BY OWNER Lot 60x1 12 oh Rosemary
Lane 'south). Citv water, restrictions.
$800. $25 dn . $10 a mo. Ph.

CITY ACRE. City watpr Trees. 172 S
Lioerty Agt Ph.

CHOICE LOI in rest. dist. N. 18. Call
or see at 1915 N 18

SALEM'S MOST VALUABLE SUBDI
VISION 5 acres, near NEW CAPI-TOL- A

SCHOOL. Good for bust loc
on paved st. Bal will sub-divi- de very
profitably. $5500.

COURT SITE. 150 x 150 N. 16th St.1
This location is low priced at $2900.

SALEM'S CHOICEST VIEW LOJS.
Super sized i90 foot frontage) in qpy.
restricted, adj. to Salem's most ex-
clusive homes This is NEW & DIF-
FERENT! ST500 each.

ONLY 2 LEFT. Lge. lots. loc. in charm-
ing Southview Place Add. Have prop-
er restrictions, city water and. can
have Elec. heat. Near school, stores,
city bus. Only $1000 each. Easy terms

l't Acres. Busi. Corner. Lancaster Sc

Garden Road. Only $8300.

Larsen Home Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S.' ComJ St. Ph. Eve.
CORNER "VIEW LOT 73x75. citv water

nd lights, Kingwood dist. $550. Ph.
33988 days. 1210 S. 16th. Apt. 4.

LOT 50-1- paved street, bus lne. near
sen, and store. Reasonable. 2229 Lee.

LOTS WITH WATER, electricity, ous.
close to school on Silverton highway.
Why pay rent. Build your rwn home.
$15 down. $15 per month.

General Real Estate
255 Center. Phone
EAUTIFTJL view tracts, timber or
fruit 1 to 5 acres available. Orchard
Heights dist. $25 down. $13 month
per acre. Call 17F3

CORNER LOT. 100x50, cor of Oxford
and High. lnq. 1999 W Nob Hill, eves

810 Fcrrma. Acreaqa For Sale

Poultrv Farm
WELL Improved 4 A East. Lovelv Mod

3 BR home. 2 Lge pltry hses. Lge
bnjoder hse. Egg & feed room. barn,
garage. Excellent district. Reduced to
$12,500 for quick sale.

Strout Realtv
959 S 12th St, Phone
ONE ACRE and good 3 BR. modern

home on Lancaster Dr. This ideal lo-

cation can be bought for Jess than
appraised value.

Goodwin and McMillin
nc A r TADC

Ph. 484 Court Eve
17', A. 13 mi. N. of Salem. All cleared.

No bldgs $2500. Ph.
1 ACR. 4 rm. house, chicken house.

electric pump water system. Price
$3200. Out Silverton rd. to McCain
ave. C L. Becker. Rt. 7. Box 436E.

7i ACRES $1 500 Some" terms. I TrrT.
house, well, spring, creek. Lge. clear-
ing. 10 mi. out S t. of Molalla. Maple
Grove dist. School, bus, milk route,
etc.

3 acres, small 3 rm house, elec. by
school and store. $1500. Some terms.

15 acres, part in cult., has barn. 14x24
house, creek, good rd.. by acnools,
store, church. Milk rte. at Colton.
Ore $2400. $1300 down.

40 acres fine farm, 13 in cult . good
buildings, creek for irrigation, stores,
school, milk route, all handy. $7000.
At Colton. Oregon.

O. C. K LINGER REALTY CO.
Molalla. Oregon

Sullivan Realtv Co. ,

FARMS
Yes. we have them. Lot of very good

ones, all sizes Sc prices. We special-
ize in farms and if interested come
in and see us as we have some now
that we consider real bargains.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd. Phone
OR TRADE Approx. 43 A. All or half.

On pavement 6 mi. E. Salem. Several
acres bearing walnuts, bal. cult.
Beaut, bldg. site with lge. oak trees.
Elec. and ph. avail. Salem, mail. To-
tal price $5350. Courtesy to brokers.
Don Carver. Rt. 3. Box 440. 1 ml. W.
of Maelcay

NICE summer cottage on Croisen Creek
rd. Beaut, building site. Rt. 3. Box 013

SELL OR TRADE: 4 farm homes J'ito 10 A., city conv.. by schools. 10 A.
river bottom, cheap. Let M. Fletcher.
Rt. 2. Dallas. Ore.' CHOICE HALF ACRS ;

Very good two bdrm house. HW firs.
V bbnds. oil heat, elec water htr,
dbl garage. All room large. Mr. Beck- -

' ett will tell you more about , this
property.

ANOTHER
Half acre east, two bdrms. HW firs,

garage. GX loan of $3730 may be
assumed Full price $7300.

Salem Realtv Co.
RXALTORi

149 N. High St. Phone
Eve. -

10 ACRES near Hubbard, new 4 room
bungslo family orchard. 2 acres tim-
ber. 36300 cash. R. M. Blair 913 Vir-gin- ia

Street. Seattle 1. Washington.
BY OWNER. 3 acres. Lovely mod",

home. 3 bd. rms. Wall to wall carpet-
ing in L rm. Ore. fireplace, tmw-ba- n

blinds, ss A. boysenberrieo, fam-
ily fruit St nuts. Owner moving back
to Minn. T. C. Andersen. R. 7. B.
42SB. 1st gravel rd. N.' of Middle
Crave school

BY OWNER: 2 acres, modern 2 B R
home. Van. blinds, garage St shop
bldg, berries and orchard. One block
So. of Rose (Isle achooL Rt. 3. box
31S.

FOR SALE: Income property. 20 acres.
IS acres growing crops. I acres sum-
mer fallowed. Beautiful building
site Terms. Priced ta sell. Write
Statesman Box 342.

852 Ussd Cars For Sals

TERMS
PHONE

858 Wanted, Cars Trucks
USED" CARS. Buy V se'l. Ron's Motor

Co 240 S. High. Phone

MAC'S USED CARS
783 S 12th St

ALWAYS IN THE MARKET FOR
CLEAN CARS. PHONE

Guy McHone
ii m

858" Motorcycles v

1941 4 -- CYLINDER Indian motorcycle.
Ph

"8? mtr. bike In excel, cond. Inc.
light Sc windshlld. $95 P

Indian - Cushman
WBlZZEa MOTOR BIKE )

Shrock Motorcycle Sales
3007 Portland Rd. Ph.

862 House Trailers
'49 TRAILER HOUSE. Clve reasonable

offer, must move. Ph.
STREAMLlfg house trailer. A- -t ctmdi- -

tion, 27 ft Carl Hanson, 3339 Port- -
land Rd., Salem. Hansen Trailer

'48 ALUMINUM house trsller. 3 rms.
Hot and cold water, ref. Maitin's
Trailer Court Mill City ;

1 '48 MSDELUniversal trailer 35ft.
like new. 31000. Below cost if taken
now. Can be financed. Inquire Camp
Joy MoteL ask for Lesley. ;

22 TTr factory built trailer house. Bu-
tane range, oil heat, --good cond.
Priced to sell 3910 N. River Rd Fir
Crest Trailer Park.

Trailers f
A complete line of Kit and Universal

Trailers ranging from 10 ft. to 33
ft Oil heat Elee ret and hot water
available

CASa TEEMS ar TRADE

Jayhawk Trailer Sales.
2640 Portland Rd. Ph.

HOUSE TRAILER BARGAINS. : 1941
Sparton Manor, manv extras, perfect
cond. Also 1947 American, excel, cond.
Reas. terms to spproved party. Eysriy
Aircraft Co. Ph.

oCty
Week-da- ys Only Sundays

t LOO month JO

.73 month .40 month
4J3 six 225 six coos.
8.00 year 4.00 year

(week-da- y by mail, JO week
Sunday) S12J0 a year 4.30 year

(In adv.)

1 00 month 30 month
0.00 six mo 2 75 at

12.00 year SMS year

S10 Farms. Acrscgs For Sals
160 ACRES

Near Waldoort: some old buildings. 40
acres under fence; approx. a million
feet saw timber: fine hunting and
fishing. Will trade for Salem proper-
ty on a basis of $3000. What have
you?

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

143 N. High St. Phone

812 Exchangs Rsal Estats
FARM

60 Acres. Stocked 6c Equipped. aU un-
der cultivation, family orchard. ' A.
Bo yenberries, modern 3 B.R. home,
good 11 Stanchion barn, electricity,
good well, chicken it brooder houses.
Located li ml. from Wood burn Will
exchange for Income property or
home. The price is $21,000. clear of
encumbrances. Johnson.

Burt Picha, Realtors
373 N. High St. Office:

Ever or
d ROWING grocery buaine. "bldg. and

4 BR. house, large lot Will trade for
auto court or apt. House showing
good income. Grocery netting $600
per mo. Priced $27,500.

Apt. house with $143 month v Income.
Will trade for good ranch of not less
than 40 acres or good 2 BR. home.
Price $12,500.

LAWRENCE REAL ESTATE
Ph 404 S High
TAKE 1 OFfTCARS IN TRADE

On 2 BR. hse.. 2 lots, creek, trees.
4 rm. hse , furn. or unfurn. Cheap
3 BR. hse. Sm. dn payt. with cabin

rental
New 5 rms. sub . $9600. Sm dn. payt.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
. 172 S. Liberty. Salens Ore Ph.

HAVE LOT OF TRADES
WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE

172 S liberty. Salem, Ore. Ph.
TRADE OR SELL

'i A, 5 bdrm. home Hwd. firs., bath,
liv. rm , dm. rm . kit. Elec. thruout.
Garase. unfin. attic. Cood location.
Want smaller home

RAWLINS REALTY
(Hollywood Disl I

Ph. Eve. & Sun.
. 2l5157
LARGE LOT. 2 bdrm. home good lo-

cation, for smaller home. Ph.

816 Resort Property
2 MODERN HOUSES FURNISHED on 1

lot at Nelscott. Very eaij terms to
reliable party. Immed. pass. Only
$5500

LARSEN HOME & LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S Com'l. St. Ph. Eve
RETIRING. HUNTING. FISHING

Waldport. Ore. New 3 B R. home. 3
car ga. 1 Ac. good soil. Beautiful
ocean view. $13300 or will trade for
suit S?lem property. Also 160 Ac.
j M.M. ft. of lg second growth at

Waldport. $4700 Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N 14th St.

818 Wanted, Real Estate

Phone 2-53-
23

If you- have property to sell or trade.
Always in need of listings on rea-
sonably priced properties, large and
small. Exceptionally high demand for

' properties with easv terms. Contacts
through STROUT offices Coast-to-Coa-

Strout Realty Agency. 959 S.
12th St.. P. A. Carter, Associate.

WANT to lease apartment house in
Salem. Can give best o references.
Write Statesman Box 961.

850 Automotive
852 Used Cars For Sale

'30 FORD 4 dr., mechanically perfect.
Ph.

HOT ROD' '32 Ford coupe. Chopped,
channeled, stepped. 4' 8" high. 1941
Merc, motor. Hydraulic brakes. Ph.
Salcm

WESTERN Motors pays top cash for
clean used cars any model. 12th and
Mission.

SAVE 20ro on Auto Insurance by in-

sisting on Mayflower Auto Insu-
rance 341 Chemeketa Ph.

49 Chevs.
We have a choice of 3 in popular styles

and colors. Come in and take your
pick.

Eisner 5lotor Co.
352 N. High Salem. Oregon

37 CHEV. CPE. $295 1110 S. 16th Apt 1

'36 PLY. ust overhauled. Good cond.
Ph.

'41 CHEV. special deluxe 3 pass, coupe.
An especially clean car. A- -l tires,
motor, paint. One owner. Radio and
heater See at 320 N. 12th. Apt. 101.

39 DODGE SEDANT45.000 actual mi-
les. Good and clean. $473. 1023 N. 18th.

'39 CHEV. coupe. $550. Also 4 wheel
trailer 2020. M. 34th.

1941 CHEV. 4 dr. Sdn See it at S P
Motors 544 Terry St.. Salem.

FOR SALE OR TRADE: 41 Dodge ted
R ac H. 37 Chev sed. 37 Pont.

coupe. '34 Chev. sed. '31 Chev.
sed. These cars are in good cond and
priced for quick sale. Phone 26367,
seven davs a week

33 WILLY s SEDAN, good shape. Cor-n- er

of Hines and S. 12. S&S Time
. Service.
'40 FORD 4 dr deluxe. New lacquer

paint and seat covers. Good cond.
$550 Ph. 33998 days 1203 Terry.

'44 SUPER BUICK 4 dr.. black Jer-son- al

car. 33.000 mL Price $1400. Call
Salem Hardware Co

$50 USED CAR lot. Any car on the lot
$50 and your old one. 13th St. Junc-tic- n

Open evenings until 10 a.m.
Clean Cars

Low Cost Transportation
1936 Plymouth 4 door sedan $323
1937 Ford 4 door sedan L.339S
1937 Chevrolet 3 door sedan.., $393
1933 Chevrolet coupe $493
1936 Ford 4 door sedan, as 1 ..$243

5 EASY TERMS
McCALL'S USED CARS

1237 State Dial
LATE '47 Land Cruiser Stude. sdn

13.000 miles. Looks and drives like
newest model. Has $600 worth of ac-
cessories New price $3190. Will sell
for $2090. Phone .wner at or

1949 WILLYS Jeepster like new house
car. fully equipped. R ac H. Over-
drive, white aidewall. low pressure
tires, chrome griQ bars and bumper
guard. Only 3423 mL Liberal discount.

ELSNIR MOTOR CO.
323 N. High Ph. 37302

CHEVROLET. 34 Coupe, good condition
3150 00. Some terms. 550 N. Winter.

43 NASH. $475. Phone
6nx owner

1346 Ford Super Deluxe 4 door sedan.
Low mileage. A beautiful automobile.
See this car before you buy. McCsll's
Used Cars, 1297 State. Dial

1947 FLEETMASTER CHEV. 4 dr. sdn.
Excell cond. $1200. 1920 Berry st.
Ph.

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts
Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church snd Chemeketa SU. Ph.

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CABS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
3S2ft. High Salem. Oregon

6k TRADE: 36 Ply. sdn., heater, good
cond., $193 or will trade for motor-
cycle, mtr. scooter, or mtr. bike.
Jolley, Sunnyvlew Sc' Hollywood Dr.

41 CHRYSLER Royal sedan, excellent
cond.. 2 new white wall Urea. $1000
cash. Sun. all day. 1723 Madison. Ph.
36764.

HAVE NEW CAR. We ll sell '40 Buick.
Perfect cond. No repairs needed. Gd.
mileage. Make aa offer. Sea at 1434
N. Cottage.

'47 CHEV. Flee time 4 dr. $1273 or nr
offer. 1221 Huge. W. Salem.

806 Houses Foe Sale

style home with pen beam ceiling In

Phone - 13

- -

excellent condition iaside and out. a
good buy at $7,006 00. Large t loan.
Call Roy Ferris. 1

SPECIAL J

Sre this iB ac. beauty spot, located 3

mi. out; Beautiful wooded spot with
2 springs & stream. 3 rm. home A
good barn. See this before you buy
at 35,500 00. Call C. H. Crabenhorst,
Jr. J

i FAMILY PRICES!

I Bedroom, excellent location South.
L R., DR. Kitchen. Fiireplace Fur- -

nace heat, full basement, priced- - right
at $10,300. h ''I

l I

't Bedroom, older type home ill good
location. LR, DR.. Kitchen,, base-

ment, only $300. Down.

Ph. 22577 or 20614

233 or Ken Hill 31770

HQME WITH INCOME
Fully g room Colonial with 2 separate

fur. apt. 1 bk. Junior, 2 bk Senior
schools, Creek property'! dnuttle gar-
age, automatic hot water heat. 4

beds te bath up. 2 fireplaces, living.
dining .and hall carpetel. P!i. 3764, -

XNGLEWOOD blsTT-"- "
Spacious , 2 BR.. LR.. PR,, kit i bath.

thruout Auto, heat, vert, blinds. Att.
gar. 1 yr. old. $11.000 jl6Q Norway.

Fine N. Salem Home
A splendid family home Offering every

modern convenience. S. B R j bsmt.
part rm. 2 fireplaces, dbi. gar.:$17.650.

Big and Roomy ii

Nearlv new I br. home $50 Kthawood
Ave. 1 of the bet buithome we
have seen. Extra large liv rin. high- - j

lights this place, Priced at $11.100..

Walter Musgravel Realtor
1311 Edgewater" Phone3:5l09
LARGE new 3 bedroom home 633 N. .

16th. Open daily. Ph.

'

ADPINQ MACHTM$
All makes used machines, sold, lent

ed. repaired. Boen. 456 Court Phone

APPLIANCE tEBFTCB
BMdLX. RTlvinator and Hot point

Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson .Ap-
pliance. 353 Center St. Phone

YEATER Appliance Co, XiJ So. Lib.
Ph. 31 1. ...

'

AL'TO.M OBILE SEP AH, V

Complete Chevrolet servtce, Oouglaa
McKay Chevrolet Co. $10 N. Com!
AT If OUR POOS GRLNDINO

Lawn mowers, scissors knives sharp
ened. Dexter. 1220 Ccnlpr. Ph. j

BKAr.E$
Mike Panek. til L Codil Pni-i-ll

Brake St wheel aligning specialist
BlUUOZIMi

BEANR0BINS0N. Phone
LT .. doting

Bt'U.DING CONTRACTORS
i RA&IE or masonry const Remodel-,r- I

.new foundstlons. AH
'

Bros. t
1' MFNT

Sidewalk, driveway, anything cement
Prom pt servtce E. Drake Ph.;

MfT CfSTACTtR
RlvAYSTlDEWATJCrToW.

DA TION S, a nythtn g concrete Pb 24650
ruMMrRCIAL ART '?

Letterheads cartoona. business slgs.
trade mirks, photo retouching. Boo
Browne. Salem Engraving Ph.
IIS S Commercial. J
TLrtrrsiCAL contractinc j

VINCi'S Electric for electrical wir
ing, contracting-repairl- nl 137 S Lib
erty Phone -

EXCAVATING DITCHING
bOE. DRaCLLN'ET-aho-

vel. free eti-mate- s

E L. Boatwright 41$ Oreg
Bldf . Ph.

rtKNATt CLKANINO.
HOLLAND FURNACE C6.

330 Kearney PNme
riRMTUEE scfIniThing
SPECIALISTS at refiniahinf modem

L antique rum. Lee Bros. Ph

Fllmil KEITOtUNO
We specialize la restaring antique

rumtture Lambert's. Ph,
HAILING" j.

LESTER DeLapp Truck Service
Com! hauUng It furniture moving
Daily sen Ice to Portland Pn
HKALTB

At morays. Barley Pugb. Ph.
BEATING ?

JudsonT 273 N. Com'L- - Ph.
HOi St'HOLO PSODtCTI
rRatkins Co. oroducta 1711 Cen

ter St. Satem Ph Free del
I Nfcl'CA TION WEATHER STRIPPING

JOHNSMA.NVtLLE. Phone '
FUTURE INULATTn"G Co

LAWN MOWERS
SHARPENING Guaranteed service.

New power and hand anowera Call
Harrs W Scott 147 So Com! St

LAWN "MOWs""ariaeora. "knives
sharpened. Dexter 1220 Renter
LIGHTIN6 riXTUSSS -

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 334
f High Senator Hotel Bldg

Lt MBESt 'MILL or ices. W Saleta Lbr" "Mo VIVO
TRUCKS and cars tar ret RlaakeU

furnished Smmys Cnpper Service,
Center and Church. Phone 3MQb

SC8 Housm For Sal

. i

Ph. 3 8817

Ph Eve
EVERY PURPOSE
EVERY NEED

CAN YOU TAKE A HINT? IF YOU
ARE A DRIVER OF HARD BAR-
GAINS. COME SEE US ON THIS 4
B.R. HOME. SPACIOUS L. & D.
RMS (WALL TO WALL CARPETSi.
FIREPLACE. BASM'T A-- FURNACE.
A LOVELY a4 ACRE FULL OF
SHRUBS. LGE TREES. VARIETY OF
FRUIT & BERRIES OUTSIDE FIRE-
PLACE & FISH POND ARE INTER-
ESTING! EXTRA BUILDING SITE
WITH VIEW ADDS TO THE VAL-
UE YOU'LL BUY THIS WITHOUT
ANY TROUBLE AT ALLI EASY
PRICE; EASY TERMS.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 SO. COMMERCIAL ST.

PHONE EVE.

$6200
I B.R. house. Close in.

$4200
New 3 rm. stucco home. You finish.

Phone

General Real Estate
333 Center

CITY - COUNTRY HOME
Liv. Rm. St Din. Rm. 3 Bd. Rms. Grand

kitchen. 4 Ac. north well improved.
Cood well with pressure system. Very
pleasant St livable. $5300.

E. A. McGLAUTLIN
Edw. A. Dyck - Realtor

323 No. Commercial Street
Phone -
TODAY'S SPECIAL

Modern 3 bdrm home in city north.
wired lor range, elec wtr htr. at-
tached garage. Shady lot near bus 3c

stores. BARGAIN PRICE ONLY
$3100.

790 NORTH 17th ST.
WeQ constructed 3 bdrm home with

LR. DR. fireplace, hdwd firs, full
cmnt bsmnt. oil furnace. Garage, nice
corner lot 49 x 139 wtth garden and
shade trees Englewood school dis-
trict. Price $3500.

$900 DOWN
Buys this small cute 1 bdrm suburban

home. Fully modern. Bua by door.
Nearly new. NEW ELECTRIC
RANGE COES. See it today.

COUNTRY HOME
Beautiful, spotless. 4 yr old. 4 bdrm

home with LR. DR. nook, utility rm.
Farm bldgs Deep well. Could irri-
gate. Located east near Pratum. Price
$12,000 including machinery. Consider
new type 2 bdrm home in Salefh as
part pymnl.

RANCH STYLE
New suburban rustic ranch style home

with 3 bdrma. den. fireplace, hdwd
firs, dble garage. Beautiful blending
of knotty pine interior. Electric heat.
Fully insulated Located miles
from city center on 2 acres. Price
$7990,

3530 DOWN
Buys this brand new t bdrm home with

LR. DR. hdwd firs, mice Urge kitch-
en, attached garage. Approximately
$50 per month FHA. Price 33130.

OUR OFTICE WILL BE OPEN
FROM 10 JO TO :O0 SUNDAY

C0LBATH LAND CO.
13 Center St.

Ph. Residence or
BY OWNER: Kingwood Ht. new 3

bedrm . frplc Htpt. dishwasher. Ben-dk- x.

Lawn in. Lot 73x140. Kingwood
Dr . left on Fair Oaks, first ra. right.
Rt. 3 Box $7.

Open House
BY OWNER

Drive to 4340 North River Road and
tee a: neat, good sized I room home
with nook in kitchen, hardwood
floors, fireplace and extra targe sot.
Attached garage is spacious. Good
shrubs and lawn. $3500 dowa, gets a
good buy on this noma for $10,500.
Open 3 to 3 p.m. Sunday. .

WS HAVE SEVERAL good homos. L
3 and 3 B.R well located, aoane carry
top F.H.A. loans, and) some for aa
low aa $700.00 down, may we show
you these homes.
Goodwin and McMillin

REALTORS
Ph. 434 Court Eve.
GARAGE HOUSE on 50x100 ft. lot. Gas

rto--e. cost $143. Other articles go.
Water, lights te bouse. 800 loan.
Owner going east, must setL llaoe.
C. J. JACKSON REAL ESTATE. 1061
uaacaae JLnve.

TRADES
660 N LIBERTY

Will Sacrifice
'49 T. FORD PICKUP

$1300
1350 Fairmount Phone
'35 FORD. $95." 3275 Liberty Rd. Ph.

'31 CHEV. TUDOR, $65 Ph.
41 FORD 4 dr. sdn.. radio, heater, new

seat covers, exc. tires, newly painted
and in verv gd mechanical cond
$795. McCall'f, 1297 State St. Dial

'41 CHEV. deluxe cpe. Newly pain t ed
in beautiful shade of blue. A gd. clean
car for $695 Easy terms. McCalls.
1297 State. Dial

'49. FORD maroon station wagon. By
owner. Excel, cond. Low mileage. Inq.
340 E Rural Ave, or ph.

WHO WANTS a nice clean family car?
Good cond.. black 4-- sdn.. 37 Nash
R Sc H , overdrive. Only $450 935 Oak

37 CHEV. 1 stock rack. good, cheap.
2495 N. 5th

COWVERTIBLEFORD 1947
R H, spot It. 6c lots others. Exc.
cond Single owner, resl buy. Ph.

ENGAGED CPLE. have 2 cars. Must
sell one immed. Ph. eves.

'40 CHEV. Sdn. del. HAD. New " St
'." Oalvanired nine Ph

47 DODGE custom town sedan. Heater
Sc defrosL Excel, cond. 31495. Phone
26232

'41 4 DR. Deluxe Chev. Good paint and
tires, mechanically . good. Trade or

$785 cash acs N. Capitol.
47 2 DR Chev. sedan. Excel, cond.

New air cushion tires, heater, de-
froster, low mileage. 31193. See Sun-
day at 1070 Wilbur St. Ph.

854 Trucks. Trailers For Sola

l'i T. Chev. stake truck. Good cond.
$17$ for quick sale. Central Service
Gar, 197 S. Liberty.

156 WantaxL Cars Trucks

WANTED! CLEAN USED CARS
Bob Marr 2160 So. Commercial St.

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUY SELL TRADE

2323 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

341 Chemeketa
Evenings: Len Orton

Candalaria Heights, '
S bdrm. view home. This is lovely. Late

picture w indows. McKinley
Sch. 'Call fr &PP t to see this, if you
are looking tor especially

" nure Down puyrnent and $56 per mo.
V: $H.5oo.

J.. E. Klumpp, Realtor p
480 N. Church rniM i-- iu

Eves, or Sun or

Enjilewood
S bdrm. corner residence. One. of the

better built. Attractive entrance hall.
Spacious liv. rm. with fireplace, din-
ing rm., kitchen ft lgs. breakfast rm.
btm't finished Eillard and laundry
rmuni A I ws shower & toilet in bsm't.
Buck patio, secluded back yard.
Lovely ihrubs. Down payment, reas.
terms. $19,000.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
460 N Church Phone

Eves, or Sun. or

t BR HOUSE for furnished or un-
furnished niar rms. school and store.
Above the Detroit dam flow line. See
At he! Sava ge. Irianha.

BY OWNER: 2 btirm. home reduced to
$W00 622 N. 17ln st.j

Our Paradise Home
Manor in Garden, one of Manbrins most

beautiful homes. 110.500. or make best
offer. 2 bdrs. Living room, dining
room, fireplace Large garage, exten-
sive flower gardens, bus by the door.
Shown bv apromtment, call Mr. Mc-

Queen, Eve.

155 Acres
All irrigated. Best soil in the valley,

beautiful home and excellent other
bldgs. Located North. Income from
this place will be far above the av-
erage. Raise letni, corn or any high
paying crop. Irrigation system, never
a crop failure. Call Evening or
Sunday. Mr. Wamberg.

$5250
Neat small S bedroom home on the

back of a large lot. Located north.
In a businena mne. Owner would
consider trade for a larger home, to

' meet hi tamiiv needs. Located north,
and good financing can be. arranged.
Call Mr. Bourr.e Eve.

$6500
exceptionally nice two bedroom home

with fireplace snd basement. Attach-
ed garage, well located for state
worker. Call Mr. Bourns Eve.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol ' Phone

Statesman
ClsawJnew Aiyertlalnf

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

fer Has IU
Three tssrrtiona ttr line 4N
T Insert!, per He. 7ie
One MMtk per Una $2.54)

lOatald si SaJcoa.
CMS MM ll)

MlnlmB tw lines, Csssl 1
werdg to Lne.
Keaders In city briefs line Se

The deedHne lot classified astd
reades advertatingja 3 4$ p.ax dally.
Only emergency Toet" ads wUi be
accented arts that bear.

The Sta teems a reaersea the right
reject auestlonabi adeerttstng

II furthet reserves the right to place
aU advertising under the proper
rlasaification.

The Stateatnan-- assumes mm Bataat-eta- l
rsapossibility tot errors erases

mi appear to advertisements pvib--

had In Its columns and In eases
where this paper la at fault win
reorutt that part of en adverrJse-ane- nt

la whk--b the typographical
mistake occurs.

A 'Blind Ad an ad eontaming
a Staiesmaa boa number tor aa
eddrsea la for the protection at Che
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
la not at liberty ta dtwlge Infor-
mation aa to the identity of aa ad-
vertiser using a "Blind" aat

647 No. High
REAL ESTATE FOR

INSURANCE FOR

Immediate Poss. Bargain!
3 BR. ON A. Kingwood. FHA, low

cost .Cqnvenient heat. Ph.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

By owner, lg. 5 rm. nearly new sub-
urban hse . close to city limits, schls.
and bus. Hd. floors, auto. heat, piped
to all rooms, lg. utility room, breeze-wa- v

ith att. gar. Unfinished up with
stairs and electricity in. FHA terms
Salem Heights disL Priced to sell
quickly 585 Ewald.

BY OWNER: 2 BR house, att. gar. 't
A . fruit trees, paved St. Keizer dist.
750 Evans Ave

OR RENT: 2 bdrm.. 3 rm. house. Be-

tween D and Center St. Ph.

Directory
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, anaa- -
dglin banjo, etc. 1533 Court Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping at deslgaing. . A. Doert
fler Sons. 130 No. I ancestor. Ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR SEBYICB
Call Cy Younger. Ph. 7i"

OIL FURNACE. BURNER SERVICE
Lloyd Robinson. 1023 N. 17.

PAINTING
PATJrrfNG St decorattitg. Interior S

exterior. 633 Curchdale ave. Ph.
Painting and papenng. Froa estimate

ptlon8jr13. 357 Shipping.
SPRAY St brush painting" Interior or

exterior Free est. Ph.
PAPER HANGING

And painting Don Lucero. Ph.
PLUMBING

GENERAL repair and pumps. De
catur at Maerr 7 S. Com! Ph.

Judson's. 37 No. ComX Ph.
Repai rs Bill Skewis. Phone

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Capiut House. 143 Center St

PUMPS -
BjARjjjr3ju p,. Salem Equip. Co.
Stettier Supply Co. Phone

RCWEAVWcT"
RIiVtXOTTraOlOytnter
Awa
Salem Saw Wk, 1183 N. 3th. jOO.
r.vri hvice
Electric Roto-Root-er exclusive pat-e- nt

raier sharp cutUng blades. Cleans
sewers, drains or drsin ule. Sepuc
Unks cleaned. Ph or

S EPT1C TANKS
alikeS Septic Service. Tanks cleaned.

Rod Rooter Service on Sewers. I07t
Elm St.. W. Salem. Ph. 3--

VACUUM Thumping. No mileage charge.
Call us collect. Todds Septic Tank
service. xa state st pw.
K. F HAM EL septic Unks cleaned

Electric machine service oa sewer and
drain, lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
3th st. West Salem Ph.
SEWING MACHINES
SOUGHT, sold, vented, repaired, terms".

all wakes. W. Davenport.
All makes repaired-fr-

ee est Singer
S M. Co. 130 N. Cotnl Ph.

SICK ROOMeQUIPMENT
1 RENT sick room equipment

SIGNS saow ca its
R. L Elfstrom Co, 340 Court.

TOOLS FOR RENT
HOWSER BROS, your power tool

rental headquarters. 141S S. 13tb. Ph
3--3.

TREE 3PRATINO
1 REE tpraytng J. Carden. Ph. -- 192t

VENETIAN BLINDS
Made in Salem, tree estimates .Ph.

Emer, The Blind Maw.
WATCH REPAIRING

rimttrid Mi 4a N Coml Ph
EATHKRSTRIPPlNG
f BEE estimatee T Pullman.
ELLtRlLLINO
Well DrUUng Domestic. Irrigation

Industrial H. A. Robiaaosv 3314 N
front Salem. Ph.

Meyers Bros. Rt L box 3S4. DaUaa
Ph 3066 Salem Dh

J A. SNtlD St Sons. we3 dHOag.
3503 Brooks SU Salem. Ph.

k-

atie rcfioutatesraaia.
MEMBER OP THE ASSOCIATED PRESS

The Associated Press Is entitled exclusively ta the nsa far repabUcatlea
f all the local news printed in this newspaper, as well aa all

AP news dispatches.
1WMBEE PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OP BUREAU OW

ADVERTISING (
Advertising RepresenUtlres Wsrd-Grlffl- ta Ce New Vers, Cfcicaga.

Saa Francisco. Detroit
MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OP CIRCULATION

SUBSCRIPTION RATES

Daily . and Sunday

By carrier ta cities g 1.20 month

.90 month
By mall ta Oregon 4.75 six mos.
(la advance! 3.00 year
By special Sunday Seven-da- y rata
delivery an many motor delivery
rural routes, (in adv.)

By mail la DAA 1S month
outside Oregon 1.20 six BOOS

(in adv.) 14.40 year

Available as eertala areas.

Sell or Trade ;

120 ACRE farm East with 40 A bottom
land. Mod 3 BR home. 40 x 116 barn,
tile silo, g ear garage. tUe fruit hse.
pltry he. Reduced to $21,000. Will
consider small farm North or East.

Strout Realty
359 S. 12th SI Phone


